WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest hho
Porter-Cable Service Center or other competent

repair center.

Portable Metal Cutting
Dry-Cut Saw




[tem Number Part Number
1 907922
2 907923
3 907924
4 907925
5 907926
6 907927
7 907928
8 907929
9 907930
10 907931
12 907932
13 907933
14 907934
15 907935
16 907936
17 907937
18 907938
19 907939
20 907940
21 000000-00
22 907942
23 907943
24 907944
25 907945
26 907946
27 907947
28 907948
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PartsList for 440 Type 1l

Description

PIVOT

OUTER COVER
GLASS

CHIP SHIELD
SCREW

GUARD

FILTER

RIGHT PLATE
SCREW

BLADE HOUSING
CUSHION

FLAT WASHER
SCREW

LEFT PLATE
SCREW

SCREW

FLAT WASHER
WAVE FLANGE
LOCK LEVER
No Longer Available
SCREW

RUBBER PAD
LOCK BOLT
GRASP HANDLE
SCREW

COVER

SCREW
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

907999
911228
907950
907951
907952
907953
907954
907955
12840

907957
907958
907959
908000
907961
907962
907963
907964
907965
907966
907967
907969
907970
907971
907972
907973
907974
907975
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PartsList for 440 Type 1l

Description

JACKSHAFT ASSY
SLEEVE

SCREW

SAFETY COVER
RETURN SPRING
FRONT PLATE
SCREW

INNER FLANGE

185MM DRY CUT BLADE

OUTER FLANGE
BLADE BOLT
CORD GUARD
HANDLE SET
CORD

SWITCH

STOP BUTTON
SET BUTTON SPRING
SCREW

COVER

STRAIN RELIEF
SCREW

SCREW

RULER GUIDE
BASE PLATE
CALIPER SPRING
SCREW

SPRING PIN
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Item Number

58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
82
83
84

Part Number

911228
907976
907977
907978
908001
908002
907981
908003
907983
908004
000000-00
907986
907987
907988
907989
907990
908602
908603
907388
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PartsList for 440 Type 1l

Description

SLEEVE

BAFFLE

SPRING

STOP LEVER
BALL BEARING
ARMATURE
INSULATION RING
BALL BEARING
SCREW

FIELD ASSY

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP

HEX WRENCH
WRENCH
WARNING LABEL
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T N T N T N e N e e S N e N e e e T


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

